Purchase of Books and Uniform for
Sec 1 Students for Academic Year 2025
Supplier
Name
School Uniforms School Textbooks
KH Uniform Pte Ltd Pacific Bookstores Pte Ltd
O
nl

Online Order: Paynow, Paylah
The school uniforms are available at the school bookshop during term time.
Online Ordering Guide
1: Register an account at www.khuniform.com
and sign in.
2: Search for ‘NASS’ or ‘Ngee Ann’ in search bar,
click on your school's name when it appears.
3: Add the items you are ordering to the cart.
4: Confirm your order & proceed to checkout.
5: On the checkout form:
Select Home Delivery (10 to 14 working days)
or
Select Self-Collection (Pick up @ school)
6: Follow the on-screen steps and proceed
with payment via the Paynow QR code.
After payment, your 5-digit order number will appear
on-screen. You can also find it in the order-confirmation
email sent to you. Check your spam and junk mail
folders as well.
If you are unable to locate your order number, please
telephone or email us for assistance.
Email: sales@khuniform.com
Tel: 64796811 (Mon to Fri, 9am to 12pm, 1pm to 5pm)
For Self-Collection, kindly present the
Order Number when collecting your order.
For Home Delivery, please try the items upon receiving
them. Exchange of sizes can be done in school on the
designated sales dates.
Exchanges can be made during the above dates & time in school. Please bring along your proof of
purchase. Items must be in original condition. Washed or stained items will not be accepted for exchange.
KH Uniform Pte Ltd sales@khuniform.com 64796811 (Mon to Fri, 9am to 12pm, 1pm to 5pm)
All measurements in inches.
SHIRT - $10.00
Your Chest
Length
Suggested Size
SHORTS - $10.00
Your Waist
Length
Suggested Size
LONG PANTS $14.00
Your Waist
Length
Suggested Size
BLOUSE - $10.00
Your Chest
Length
Suggested Size
SKIRT - $11.00
Your Waist
Length
Suggested Size
POLO T-SHIRT $9.00
Your Chest
Suggested (M)
Suggested (F)
PE SHORTS $7.00
Your Waist
Length
Suggested Size
All Ties are at $6.00 each and socks are at $2.00 each.
Prepare a cloth measuring tape
and ensure that the tape is
denominated in international inch
value.
1 inch = 2.56cm.
Please visit our Exchange Policy on our website.
KH Uniform Pte Ltd, 115A Commonwealth Dr, #04-16,Singapore 149596. Tel 6479 6811.